Q

H RT CASH

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Date
141172018

Grand Total

Tran ID
213594
21397
21398
21425
21455
21473
21477
21869

Daily Total

Type

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

COSTA COFFEE
TI7TT050

costa.nicosia@costacoffee.com.cy
14/11/2018 20:03:55

Status

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Merchant History Report

Sender Name Sender Phone
Arz Murr 89613363736
Arz Murr 9613363736
MARIDOS POLYCARPOU 35799614885
MARIDS POLYCARPOU 35799614885
Arz Murr Cy 35799043733
PANAYIOTIS KALDS 35799622311
TEpavog ApoudiwTng 35799774370
FLORENTIA 35796827589
ARISTODEMOY

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus

Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37

Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

Tviiaan
77050
Tviiaan
Tv7ian
Tviiaan
Tv7ian
Tviiaan
Tviian

1135
3.65
4.25
2.95
7.20
3.65
1.47
5.80

40.32
40.32

COYTA

Tips
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

COFFEE

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



